Protistor® size 122 aR
2000VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFS312SD-03-0418-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Rated breaking
capacity DC
Max. total I²t
@1600V
for L/R=15ms
Max. total I²t
@1600V
for L/R=45ms
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D122SD20C160QF D076639 2000 V 160 A 100 kA 15000 A²s 25000 A²s 100 W 52.5 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C200QF X079462 2000 V 200 A 100 kA 26000 A²s 44000 A²s 118 W 61.5 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C250QF Y079463 2000 V 250 A 100 kA 50000 A²s 87000 A²s 131 W 69 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C315QF Z079464 2000 V 315 A 100 kA 117000 A²s 200000 A²s 150 W 74 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C400QF A079465 2000 V 400 A 100 kA 219000 A²s 380000 A²s 175 W 87 W 1.81 kg
D122SD20C400QF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 122 aR
2000VDC